
Overall Results for 2023 Sandblast Rally
Atlantic Rally Cup
Place# Entrant ClassTotal SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 Penalties

1 7 Martin Donnelly Leon Jordan PRO 1:16:5310:0412:10 6:586:24 8:5012:31 8:53 4:20 6:43
2 8 Myron GeorgakopoulosAaron Crescenti PRO 1:23:2010:5213:48 7:256:43 9:3713:30 9:39 4:32 7:14
3 14 Perry Seaman Michael Hordijk 2WD 1:26:46 11:3413:44 7:587:0910:0014:0810:04 4:41 7:28
4 5 Zoltan Hajdu Laszlo Gabor PRO 1:26:57 11:4314:01 7:497:05 9:5314:0810:19 4:36 7:23
5 23 Barry Pilcher Emily Schumacher 2WD 1:34:02 11:5714:50 8:257:4210:5815:2410:54 5:16 8:36
6 30 Nicholas Fowler Kirsty Thayer AWD 1:34:27 12:1115:27 8:377:5310:5815:1710:53 5:03 8:08
7 16 Derek Denti Josh Remmetter 2WD 1:35:0112:4015:24 8:387:5110:4515:4110:57 4:57 8:08
8 56 Donald Vaughan Eric Chapin AWD 1:35:11 11:5614:34 8:257:3010:1614:54 11:12 5:5110:33
9 15 Michael Ryan Daniel Ryan AWD 1:38:4512:4215:48 9:028:13 11:0916:29 11:29 5:23 8:30
10 906Beatrix Veszpremi Eva Veszpremine Debreczeni AWD 1:47:3013:2816:43 9:058:3212:34 18:1112:43 5:5910:15
11 904Daniel Hayes Boyd Smith 2WD 1:48:4412:1322:45 8:537:4510:3115:13 11:03 5:17 8:14 6:50
12 65 Zach Pfeil Mitch Meadows 2WD 1:49:5513:5017:4510:149:0412:4218:2212:37 5:49 9:32
13 903David Matheson Isaac Robinette AWD 1:49:59 11:5014:40 8:177:3310:4932:35 11:10 5:04 8:01
14 47 Dharmendra Patel Hetal Patel AWD 1:50:0415:0017:43 9:489:0812:2417:3212:47 5:51 9:51
15 18 Srikanth Nayini Stephen Miller 2WD 1:50:3914:3217:30 9:448:4312:1918:3013:09 6:0210:10
16 58 Jacob Kennedy James Smith 2WD 1:55:5714:1417:08 9:338:37 11:5417:1921:10 5:48 9:34 :40
17 10 Adam VanDamme Morgan Engle 2WD 2:04:14 11:3743:53 8:567:5710:5515:01 11:42 5:16 8:47 :10
18 54 Brian Ballinger Adam Becker AWD 2:12:16 11:2614:04 8:077:2310:1214:4910:1845:31 9:26 1:00

DNS 38 Chi Ho Sherman Singh AWD DNS
DNF 905Croccifixio Fedina Robin FEDINA AWD DNF 12:5715:32 8:397:4910:5015:46
DNF 63 Matthew Gentile Bartholomew Gentile AWD DNF 13:5116:09 9:078:0610:3016:06
DNF 53 Alexander Larsen Kaitlyn Jansen 2WD DNF 12:5415:48 8:578:09 11:1120:16
DNF 901Michael Branning Jason Grizaniuk AWD DNF 12:5616:10 8:58 8:1129:1616:27
DNF 25 Duncker Felix Santiago Jarrin AWD DNF 10:5913:38 7:52 10:02 4:39 7:29
DNF 55 Dominic DePaoli Travis Pearce 2WD DNF 12:52 22:21 11:58 5:18 8:33
DNF 59 John Gusmano Sara Nonack 2WD DNF 12:4015:53 9:27
DNF 64 Michael Hall Darryl Smoot 2WD DNF 13:0716:29 9:32
DNF 60 Joshua Girtain William Girtain AWD DNF 11:5514:48 15:47
DNF 57 Greg Healey Philip Barnes AWD DNF 11:3014:24
DNF 902Devon Eyerman Mohammad Salehi 2WD DNF 13:0116:07

 

Final 20 10 Walled



NASA RallyMoto
Place# Entrant ClassTotal SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8SS9 Penalties

1 106Ian Brown  MD 1:22:3010:5713:12 7:34 7:11 9:5112:03 9:494:32 7:21
2 102Steven Kamrad  MH 1:22:53 11:0113:48 7:36 7:04 9:51 11:46 9:514:38 7:18
3 129Todd Zacker  MM 1:24:04 11:3713:36 7:40 7:13 9:5912:02 9:564:33 7:28
4 103Charles Lucht  MH 1:24:24 11:1113:31 7:45 7:1710:07 12:1110:104:39 7:33
5 122David Dantzler  MM 1:26:48 11:3913:53 7:59 7:2410:2312:4310:194:49 7:39
6 107Robert Bailey  MM 1:30:2912:1314:10 8:08 7:4810:3913:08 11:195:01 8:03
7 120Daniel Farson  MD 1:36:4012:5815:30 8:53 8:07 11:2114:18 11:365:18 8:39
8 112Jason Kinsey  MM 1:39:1613:2615:45 9:02 8:12 11:3614:4112:145:26 8:54
9 128Tim Roush  MD 1:39:3014:0315:47 9:22 8:21 11:3114:3412:025:16 8:34
10 115Rudi Bredenkamp MD 1:42:3413:5316:23 9:27 8:29 11:4915:2412:175:39 9:13
11 109Eric Knowles  MM 1:43:1212:3815:33 8:23 7:5410:4713:3010:575:08 8:02 10:20
12 121David Conley  MH 1:46:3514:1717:2810:07 9:0512:5016:0012:105:41 8:57
13 117Brennan Shepard  ML 1:51:1814:2317:4110:28 9:2512:5916:0613:296:3010:17
14 127Stephen Smith  MM 1:54:2015:2118:4210:32 9:2713:1617:2213:466:04 9:50
15 124Michael Wilson  MM 2:17:1717:1921:4412:0710:5415:4421:4117:187:5112:39

DNF 126Shawn Burke  MM DNF 16:1319:50 18:5114:226:06 9:54
DNF 111 Tom Watson  MM DNF 12:1419:34
DNF 125Shannon Wilson  MD DNF 27:14



NASA Rally Sport
Place# Entrant ClassTotal SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 Penalties

1 14 Perry Seaman Michael Hordijk O2H 1:26:46 11:3413:44 7:587:0910:0014:0810:04 4:41 7:28
2 23 Barry Pilcher Emily Schumacher O2H 1:34:02 11:5714:50 8:257:4210:5815:2410:54 5:16 8:36
3 30 Nicholas Fowler Kirsty Thayer OAL 1:34:27 12:1115:27 8:377:5310:5815:1710:53 5:03 8:08
4 16 Derek Denti Josh Remmetter O2L 1:35:0112:4015:24 8:387:5110:4515:4110:57 4:57 8:08
5 56 Donald Vaughan Eric Chapin OAH 1:35:11 11:5614:34 8:257:3010:1614:54 11:12 5:5110:33
6 15 Michael Ryan Daniel Ryan OAL 1:38:4512:4215:48 9:028:13 11:0916:29 11:29 5:23 8:30
7 906Beatrix Veszpremi Eva Veszpremine Debreczeni OAL 1:47:3013:2816:43 9:058:3212:34 18:1112:43 5:5910:15
8 904Daniel Hayes Boyd Smith O2H 1:48:4412:1322:45 8:537:4510:3115:13 11:03 5:17 8:14 6:50
9 65 Zach Pfeil Mitch Meadows O2L 1:49:5513:5017:4510:149:0412:4218:2212:37 5:49 9:32
10 903David Matheson Isaac Robinette OAH 1:49:59 11:5014:40 8:177:3310:4932:35 11:10 5:04 8:01
11 47 Dharmendra Patel Hetal Patel OAH 1:50:0415:0017:43 9:489:0812:2417:3212:47 5:51 9:51
12 18 Srikanth Nayini Stephen Miller O2L 1:50:3914:3217:30 9:448:4312:1918:3013:09 6:0210:10
13 51 C. Sebastian Gomez AberoGage Gregory SxS 1:51:0212:0030:02 8:328:0010:5116:29 11:08 5:12 8:48
14 58 Jacob Kennedy James Smith O2L 1:55:5714:1417:08 9:338:37 11:5417:1921:10 5:48 9:34 :40
15 10 Adam VanDamme Morgan Engle O2L 2:04:14 11:3743:53 8:567:5710:5515:01 11:42 5:16 8:47 :10
16 54 Brian Ballinger Adam Becker OAH 2:12:16 11:2614:04 8:077:2310:1214:4910:1845:31 9:26 1:00

DNS 38 Chi Ho Sherman Singh OAH DNS
DNF 905Croccifixio Fedina Robin FEDINA OAH DNF 12:5715:32 8:397:4910:5015:46
DNF 63 Matthew Gentile Bartholomew Gentile OAH DNF 13:5116:09 9:078:0610:3016:06
DNF 53 Alexander Larsen Kaitlyn Jansen O2H DNF 12:5415:48 8:578:09 11:1120:16
DNF 901Michael Branning Jason Grizaniuk OAL DNF 12:5616:10 8:58 8:1129:1616:27
DNF 25 Duncker Felix Santiago Jarrin OAH DNF 10:5913:38 7:52 10:02 4:39 7:29
DNF 55 Dominic DePaoli Travis Pearce O2H DNF 12:52 22:21 11:58 5:18 8:33
DNF 59 John Gusmano Sara Nonack O2H DNF 12:4015:53 9:27
DNF 64 Michael Hall Darryl Smoot O2H DNF 13:0716:29 9:32
DNF 60 Joshua Girtain William Girtain OAH DNF 11:5514:48 15:47
DNF 57 Greg Healey Philip Barnes OAL DNF 11:3014:24
DNF 902Devon Eyerman Mohammad Salehi O2H DNF 13:0116:07
DNF 52 Lester Dickerman John Vinti SxS DNF 13:2228:51




